
3.9 x 2.8

3.9 x 2.7

3.8 x 2.9

4.2 x 3.6

C

4.5 x 3.2

High Ceilings

4.8 x 3.9

3.7 x 3.4

High Ceiling

Porch

Alfresco

Bed 3

Bed 4

Bed 2

Master Suite

Entry

Dining

Kitchen

Double Garage

Living

Ground Floor

Garage

Alfresco

Porch

147.11

34.57

12.58

4.60

198.86...

Bronte

Advantage

12.5m

4 2

Total: m²


